
TEMPLATETROVE.COM

DATE	 OPPONENT	 TIME	 TV	 RESULT   

Sat, Aug 30	 vs Ball State	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Sep 6	 vs Southern Illinois	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Sep 13	 vs USC		  ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Sep 20	 at Notre Dame	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Oct 4	 vs Illinois	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Oct 11	 at Minnesota	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Oct 18	 at Northwestern	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Oct 25	 vs Rutgers	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 1	 at Michigan	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 8	 vs Ohio State	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 15	 at Washington	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 29	 vs Indiana	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

PURDUE
BOILERMAKERS

2025 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE


